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Sign Here: ***REVISED***

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE

PORTLAND,OR 97209

Avangrid Renewables, LLC

NONE

WOODSTOCK,MN 56186

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

1/6file:///C:/disReports/21-0516ServiceNotice.html

MORAINE WIND LLC OWNER REP
DAYTON DRIETZ
4 151ST ST

PARTY OF RECORD
AVANGRID RENEWABLES LLC REG
CONTACT
KRISTIN SAKE
1125 NW COUCH ST

Technician
none

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: MAI^ 1 2/2024

Pittsburgh,PA 15222
Phone:(412)288-7112
Email:NBagnell@ReedSmith.com

WHITFIELD, ANGELA PAUL
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP
280 NORTH HIGH STREET
SUITE 1300
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:PAUL@C ARPENTERLIPPS.COM

ATTORNEY
*Snyder Bagnell, Nicolle R. Mrs. 
Reed Smith
225 Fifth Avenue

21-0516-EL-REN
Moraine Wind LLC - REN Application
3/12/2024

Date Processed 1 2 2024

*Clingan, Kristin

This is to certify that the innages 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.
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none

none

none

none

none
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DONADIO, THOMAS V
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP
280 NORTH HIGH STREET
SUITE 1300
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-6370
Email:Kristin.Clingan@puco.ohio.gov

*Whitfield, Angela Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street, Suite 1300 
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4112 
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:paul@carpenterlipps.com

*Smith, Cheryl A. Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 N. High Street
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com

Service Notice For Case: 21-0516-EL-REN 

PUCO
180 E. Broad Street
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none

none

none

none

none

none

3/6file:///C:/disReports/21-0516ServiceNotice.html

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Weru, David Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street, Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)949-9491
Email:weru@whitt-stu rtevant.com

♦Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO

♦Easley, Emma Y. Ms.
Carpenter Lipps LLP
280 N High St Ste 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4127
Email:easley@carpenterlipps.com

Service Notice For Case; 21-0516-EL-REN

Phone:614-365-4100
Email:DONADIO@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM
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INTERESTED PARTY

235 MONTGOMERY ST STE 320

SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94104

3DEGREES GROUP INC

235 MONTGOMERY ST STE 320
SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94104

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

PORTLAND,OR 97209

NONEBarton Windpower LLC

NONE

ASTORIA,SD 57213
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PARTY OF RECORD
3DEGREES GROUP INC

PARTY OF RECORD
AVANGRID RENEWABLES LLC REG CONTACT NONE
KRISTIN SAKE
1125 NW COUCH ST

BUFFALO RIDGE II WIND LLC OWNER REP
NICK THIEL
47894 197TH ST

180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Donielle.Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-462-5033
Fax:614-224-3886
Email:christopher.miller@icemiller.com

*Miller, Christopher L. Mr.
Ice Miller LLP
250 West St Ste 700

ATTORNEY
*Woods, Nicole R. Ms.
Ice Miller LLP
250 West Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)462-2319
Email:nicole.woods@icemiller.com



Carbon Solutions Group, LLC

Carbon Solutions Group, LLC

NONE

TRIMONT,MN 56176

NONE

WOODSTOCK,MN 56186

none

NONE
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ELM CREEK WIND II LLC OWNER REP
MATT SPIES
167 220TH ST

RUGBY WIND LLC OWNER REP 
MIKE ZWINGEL

DEMONTE, MARK W. 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
180 N LASALLE ST STE 2020

MORAINE WIND LLC OWNER REP
DAYTON DRIETZ
4 151ST ST

CHICAGO,IL 60601-2606
Phone:(312) 270-2349
Email:DEMONTE@  WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

3/12/24, 3:28 PM

Carbon Solutions Group

*Cahill, Valerie A. Ms.
Whitt-Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St. 
#1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-405-8717
Email:cahill@whitt-sturtevant.com

*WHITT, MARK A.
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
THE KEY BANK BLDG
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3411
Email:WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

Service Notice For Case: 21-0516-EL-REN 

*Fykes, Lucas A. Mr. 
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street, Ste 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com
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RUGBY,ND 58368

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

PJM Interconnection LLC
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♦Gallon, Eric B. Mr.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
41 S. High St., Suite 3000 
Huntington Center
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-2190 
Fax:614-227-2100
Email:egallon@porterwright.com

3/12/24, 3:28 PM

3210 74TH ST NE

PARTY OF RECORD
PJM Interconnection LLC

♦Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1915
Fax:(614)716-2950
Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com


